CONTEMPORARY BROKERS PVT.LTD. @

STAC Building, Mallaguri, P.O. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003
Telephone : 2513095, 2513521

Tentative Sale Programme of Sale No. 01 to 13, 2025

Targett

SALE
No.

SALE DATE

CLOSING
DATE

BUYERS’ PROMPT

SELLERS’ PROMPT

1st DAY

2nd DAY

3rd DAY

1st DAY

2nd DAY

3rd DAY

01

02.01.2025 (Thu)

14.12.24

15.01.25

16.01.25

17.01.25

16.01.25

17.01.25

18.01.25

02

08.01.2025 (Wed)

21.12.24

21.01.25

22.01.25

24.01.25

22.01.25

23.01.25

25.01.25

03

15.01.2025 (Wed)

28.12.24

28.01.25

29.01.25

30.01.25

29.01.25

30.01.25

31.01.25

04

22.01.2025 (Wed)

04.01.25

04.02.25

05.02.25

06.02.25

05.02.25

06.02.25

07.02.25

05

29.01.2025 (Wed)

11.01.25

11.02.25

12.02.25

13.02.25

12.02.25

13.02.25

14.02.25

06

05.02.2025 (Wed)

18.01.25

18.02.25

19.02.25

20.02.25

19.02.25

20.02.25

21.02.25

07

12.02.2025 (Wed)

25.01.25

25.02.25

26.02.25

27.02.25

26.02.25

27.02.25

28.02.25

08

19.02.2025 (Wed)

01.02.25

04.03.25

05.03.25

06.03.25

05.03.25

06.03.25

07.03.25

09

26.02.2025 (Wed)

08.02.25

11.03.25

12.03.25

13.03.25

12.03.25

13.03.25

14.03.25

10

05.03.2025 (Wed)

15.02.25

18.03.25

19.03.25

20.03.25

19.03.25

20.03.25

21.03.25

11

DROPPED ON A/C OF HOLI

12

19.03.2025 (Wed)

01.03.25

02.04.25

02.04.25

03.04.25

03.04.25

03.04.25

04.04.25

13

26.03.2025 (Wed)

08.03.25

08.04.25

09.04.25

11.04.25

09.04.25

10.04.25

12.04.25 |

Note : * Tentative Sale Programme from Sale No.01/2025 to 13/2025 subject to changes based on N.I.Act. Holidays.

*#*%% Sale No.01 & 02 the fresh arrivals will close at 5,200 lots.
*##%% Sale N0.03 to 10 the fresh arrivals will close at 4,800 lots.

#k%% Sale No.13 will be treated as clearance sale.
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